3A District Championship Meet

Boys Varsity Overall Results

Saturday, October 31, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME
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Henry
Peter
James
Luke
Tom
William
Surafel
Isaac
Ryan
Joseph
Leo
William
Enrique
Matthew
Grant
Epheson
John
Henry
Raymond
Derek
Connor
Adrian
lan
Owen
Ben
Bona
Sebastian
Noah
Bryce
Kian

lan
Jack
Johan
Javon
Chad
Dane
Dante
Andrew
Carlo
Ben
Abe
Elliot
Christopher
Calvin
Garret
Nick
Diego
Jack
Spencer

Varsity Boys Overall

LASTNAME
Hayes
Hogan
Konugres
Beauchamp
Mikkelson
Oden
Muche
Mohn

Cox
Rodgers
Donlea
Laird
Gomez
Roberts
Mackey
Giday
Maier
Newstrom
Salgado
Faith
Rauch
Goodwin
Van De Kamp
Buck
Stoops
Mohammed
Belkin
Kells
Rosenwald
Deshler
Stiehl
Kane
Griesser
Arnone
Cohen
Garman
Paszkeicz
Hall
Ruggerio
Scott
Demoz
Bailey
Walker
Oakenfold
Jaeger
Goodwin
Berho
Bylund
Otis

GRADE TEAM
12 Garfield
12 Bishop Blanchet
11 Ballard
12 Interlake
12 Juanita
12 Interlake
10 Nathan Hale
10 O'Dea
12 Bainbridge
12 Interlake
11 Ingraham
11 Garfield
12 Franklin
10 Interlake
12 Juanita
10 Franklin
11 Ballard
12 O'Dea
11 Interlake
10 Eastside Catholic
11 Bishop Blanchet
11 Juanita
11 Bellevue
12 Ballard
11 Mercer Island
12 Nathan Hale
9 Bainbridge
12 Juanita
10 Interlake
12 Nathan Hale
10 Ingraham
11 Bishop Blanchet
12 Bainbridge
10 Franklin
10 Ballard
10 Juanita
10 Interlake
10 Seattle Prep
9 Bainbridge
12 Bainbridge
11 Nathan Hale
12 Ballard
11 O'Dea
12 Nathan Hale
12 Ballard
12 Juanita
9 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt
10 Nathan Hale
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TIME
16:09.9
16:23.1
16:25.3
16:30.4
16:37.2
16:43.6
16:44.4
16:45.4
16:46.1
16:58.5
16:59.3
17:00.9
17:01.2
17:01.6
17:04.3
17:04.7
17:06.3
17:07.1
17:08.1
17:08.3
17:10.4
17:11.0
17:11.7
17:11.8
17:15.1
17:17.3
17:18.2
17:22.9
17:26.3
17:26.8
17:27.0
17:28.4
17:29.4
17:30.4
17:30.6
17:33.4
17:33.7
17:35.7
17:35.9
17:36.1
17:37.0
17:38.1
17:38.2
17:38.6
17:40.3
17:43.6
17:45.9
17:46.0
17:48.6

SCORE GENDER
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
50  Sebastian Skepetaris 11 Ballard 17:49.8 47 M
51 Devon Reynolds 12 Bainbridge 17:51.9 48 M
52  Cole Brundige 11 Bainbridge 17:54.4 49 M
53 Joe Auter 12 Bishop Blanchet 17:54.4 50 M
54  Michael Gengo 11 Juanita 17:54.5 51 M
55  Danny Westin 11 Bishop Blanchet 17:57.4 52 M
56  Brandon Tran 12 Franklin 17:57.6 53 M
57  Wesley Olive 10 Garfield 17:57.8 54 M
58  Brendan Dapper 11 Bishop Blanchet 17:58.4 55 M
59 Sam Orth 9 Ingraham 17:59.7 56 M
60 Tiger McBurney 12 Mercer Island 18:04.1 57 M
61 Ethan Hume 10 Ingraham 18:05.8 58 M
62 Peter Walsh 12 Garfield 18:06.4 59 M
63  Benjamin Vandenbosch 12 Mercer Island 18:07.3 60 M
64  Nathan Smith 12 Roosevelt 18:09.1 61 M
65 Ira Rose-Kim 12 Roosevelt 18:09.6 62 M
66  Richard Spaulding 12 Ingraham 18:10.3 63 M
67 Noah Talerman 12 Mercer Island 18:11.3 64 M
68 Declan O'Neill 9 Lakeside 18:11.9 M
69  Bashir Al 12 Rainier Beach 18:15.3 M
70 Evan Johnson 12 Lakeside 18:16.7 M
71 Nathan Thai 12 Franklin 18:19.1 65 M
72  Henry Milodragovich 11 Garfield 18:20.0 66 M
73  Andrew Moore 11 Roosevelt 18:22.8 67 M
74  Nate Benson 11 Mercer Island 18:28.9 68 M
75  Zachary Petrizzo 11 Bishop Blanchet 18:29.5 69 M
76  Andrew Arvish 11 Mercer Island 18:31.6 70 M
77  Gabriel True 10 Garfield 18:32.2 71 M
78  Jacob Nelson 12 O'Dea 18:33.6 72 M
79 AJ Yee 10 Franklin 18:33.8 73 M
80  Zachary Keyes 12 Nathan Hale 18:33.9 74 M
81 Andrew Hogan 10 O'Dea 18:34.9 75 M
82  Willem Chamberlain 12 O'Dea 18:36.9 76 M
83 Kyle Grambihler 12 Eastside Catholic 18:38.3 M
84 Sam Brosseau 12 Ingraham 18:41.8 77 M
85 Thomas Hinds 11 Roosevelt 18:46.0 78 M
86 Luke Kenworthy 11 Mercer Island 18:51.9 79 M
87  Silas Miller 11 Roosevelt 18:55.5 80 M
88  Elijah Wilson 12 Garfield 19:07.2 81 M
89  Will Yallup 9 O'Dea 19:10.2 82 M
90 Denny Ng 12 Franklin 19:10.6 83 M
91 Coleman Herndon 10 Ingraham 19:49.9 84 M
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3A District Championship Meet

Girls Varsity Overall Results

Saturday, October 31, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
1 Jordan Oakes 11 Holy Names 18:49.0 1 F
2 Katherine Penner 12 Bellevue 18:59.0 2 F
3 Isabelle Olive 12 Garfield 18:59.6 3 F
4 Sophie Cantine 11 Lakeside 19:03.7 4 F
5 Erin Ripple 11 Holy Names 19:26.4 5 F
6 Camila David-Smith 11 Interlake 19:35.4 6 F
7 Jamie Smith 12 Ballard 19:46.9 7 F
8 Anastasia Konugres 9 Ballard 19:54.0 8 F
9 Gabi Frank 11 Holy Names 19:58.8 9 F
10  Camille Moore 12 Bellevue 19:59.1 10 F
11 Helen Schuda 12 Roosevelt 19:59.3 11 F
12  Paloma Farkas 12 Nathan Hale 19:59.7 12 F
13 Veronica Redpath 10 Ballard 20:02.8 13 F
14  Haley Barthel 12 Bellevue 20:06.9 14 F
15  Chloe Michaels 10 Mercer Island 20:07.0 15 F
16  Claire Cocales 10 Lake Washington 20:08.2 F
17  Anya Hirschfeld 9 Ingraham 20:10.2 16 F
18 Lena Stern 10 Garfield 20:11.7 17 F
19  Ashlyn Ramos 10 Eastside Catholic 20:13.8 F

20 Meissa Neumann 10 Ingraham 20:18.8 18 F
21 Jane Barr 11 Roosevelt 20:20.5 19 F
22  Samantha Smith 9 Ballard 20:25.7 20 F
23 Lou Yardley 10 Ballard 20:26.4 21 F
24 Aishanee Wijeratna 10 Interlake 20:26.4 22 F
25  Margaret Baker 9 Mercer Island 20:26.4 23 F
26  Casey Jacobson 12 Bellevue 20:28.0 24 F
27  Lily Vogt 12 Garfield 20:31.7 25 F
28  Lily Hayes 10 Garfield 20:33.6 26 F
29  Cecelia Rosenman 12 Mercer Island 20:35.0 27 F
30 Naomi vonRuden 11 Bainbridge 20:37.2 28 F
31 Adalynn Griesser 10 Bainbridge 20:39.5 29 F
32  Jackie McVay 11 Bainbridge 20:40.2 30 F
33 Alexa Bauman 12 Mercer Island 20:42.2 31 F
34  Mary Rose Vu 10 Mercer Island 20:45.9 32 F
35 Kathleen Crosby 10 Bellevue 20:50.7 33 F
36 Maria Mueller 12 Holy Names 20:51.8 34 F
37 Maya Kalach 9 Interlake 20:53.6 35 F
38 Natalie Taylor 9 Bainbridge 20:57.0 36 F
39 Paige Hesselgesser 12 Ballard 20:58.2 37 F
40 Anne Fournier 9 Bellevue 20:58.3 38 F
41 Rosalie Skovron 12 Interlake 21:00.5 39 F
42 Emma Flood 10 Bishop Blanchet 21:02.9 40 F
43  Ellie Erikson 10 Interlake 21:05.0 41 F
44  Abby Hecko 9 Bishop Blanchet 21:06.4 42 F
45  Lydia Montgomery 9 Ingraham 21:09.5 43 F
46  Isabel Schmidt 9 Garfield 21:14.7 44 F
47  Naomi Gradinaru 12 Interlake 21:16.7 45 F
48  Sonoma Brill 12 Interlake 21:19.2 46 F
49  Lexi Kyro 11 Nathan Hale 21:20.0 47 F
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME
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Courtenay
Emma
Teigan
Emily
Madeline
Sophia
Mina
Lydia
Casey
Audrey
Valerie
Liv
Tovah
Emma
Kayla
Lucy
Deqa
Parlin
Julia
Avery
Samantha
Anna
Kiera
Elly
Claire
Flora
Nicole
Caitlin
Colleen
Nora
Esther
Kyra
Flora
Addie
Lucy
Emiko

Varsity Girls Overall

LASTNAME
Roche
Goidel
Rowley
Cohen
Kennard
O'Hara
Young
Simpson
Clarke
Weaver
Liao
McShane
Swartz-Ireland
Constantino
Lee
Klebeck
Mumin
Shields
Denlinger
Frankenberg
Cohen
Larson
Butler
McMillan
Manley
Davis
Godbout
Colino
Martinez
Fujita-Yuhas
Reichek
Yanny
Taagen
Pappas
Martinez
Gantt

GRADE TEAM
12 Lakeside
12 Bainbridge
12 Bishop Blanchet
12 Roosevelt
12 Garfield
10 Roosevelt
9 Ingraham
12 Nathan Hale
12 Lakeside
11 Bainbridge
12 Bellevue
11 Bishop Blanchet
11 Nathan Hale
9 Nathan Hale
10 Mercer Island
9 Holy Names
11 Cleveland
11 Nathan Hale
12 Bainbridge
12 Lakeside
10 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt

Bishop Blanchet

12 Mercer Island
12 Bishop Blanchet
12 Roosevelt

12 Ballard

10 Lakeside

11 Holy Names
11 Lakeside

9 Lakeside

12 Nathan Hale
9 Garfield

10 Ingraham

9 Holy Names
10 Ingraham
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TIME
21:22.6
21:22.8
21:24.8
21:25.7
21:27.0
21:27.2
21:29.2
21:34.3
21:39.5
21:40.3
21:42.5
21:45.0
21:46.0
21:46.7
21:48.2
21:48.6
21:50.7
22:00.7
22:01.0
22:06.3
22:08.7
22:14.2
22:14.5
22:18.9
22:23.1
22:28.7
22:34.7
22:36.6
22:44.2
22:46.3
22:49.9
22:56.5
23:03.4
23:07.6
23:52.7
24:16.7

SCORE GENDER

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

MTMTTMT T TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTT MMM ™™™



